The Commonwealth of Massachusetts
William Francis Galvin, Secretary of the Commonwealth
Public Records Division

Manza Arthur
Supervisor of Records

November 04, 2024
SPR24/2992

Ms. Ramola D. Dharmaraj
Via Email
MA

Dear Ms. Ramola D. Dharmaraj:

I have received your letter appealing the response of Quincy Police Department to your
request for records.

I have directed a member of my staff, Barbara Durgin, Esq., to review this matter. Upon
completion of the review, I will advise you in writing of the disposition of this case. If in the
interim you receive a satisfactory response to your request, please notify this office immediately.

Any further correspondence concerning this specific appeal should refer to the SPR case

number listed under the date of this letter.
Sincerely,

Manza Arthur
Supervisor of Records

cc: Lt. Terence McDonnell

One Ashburton Place, Room 1719, Boston, Massachusetts 02108 « (617) 727-2832¢« Fax: (617) 727-5914
sec.state.ma.us/pre ¢ pre(@sec.state.ma.us



From: Ramola D

To: SEC-DL-PREWEB

Cc: Ramola D; paul.j.tanis@pwc.com; NicoleCrispo; ronacarme@sbcglobal.net; Anna von Reitz; Edward Fulke®©);
Reuben Dharmaraj; Abel Dharmaraj; kathryn greff; Ambassador-India; melchambe@yahoo.com

Subject: Letter of Request/Re: FYI/Fw: FOIA Request for records of QPD visit, reports, Sep 29, Sep 23, Sep 12 2024

Date: Friday, November 1, 2024 5:42:02 PM

Attachments: Autograph-Ramola D-July 6 2023-333.png

20241004090038638.pdf

: November 1, 2024

Ramola D,

Pine-Haven, c/o 154 Pine Street,
Quincy, Massachusetts

Letter of Request, November 1, 2024
Dear William Francis Galvin, Secretary of the Commonwealth:

| am writing in relation to the letter of response (enclosed) to a FOIA request | made recently, received from
Quincy Police Department on October 27, although dated October 16, 2024.

| have been sending in a few Freedom of Information Act requests lately to the Quincy City Clerk and Quincy
Police given numerous intrusive and terrorizing visits to my private home by numerous Quincy Police lately--
midsummer and late summer, as well as acts of criminal intrusion by Quincy Public Works and Quincy Works, all it
appears in collusion with criminally-behaving mercenaries who appear to have planted themselves close-by in my
vicinity, matters | have continuously been reporting, as a journalist, at my print and broadcast media site, The
Everyday Concerned Citizen. In response, | have been noticing, | am receiving "CAD Incident Reports" recording
avid lies and fabrications, a matter | am yet to fully report, but will, shortly. My preliminary reports can usually be
found at The ECC-FOIA Request Log at my website.

As you may recall, | have indeed sent on notification of my fully expatriated changed status in my return to Land
and Soil, as a living American woman, unincorporated, and Massachusettsan, originally from Virginia and earlier, a
live birth from India, who has now adopted Massachusetts as my home, a matter also published in The Quincy
Sun, and recorded at the Land Recording Office. Quincy Police therefore cannot have any interaction with me, nor
can they keep landing at my doorstep demanding to speak to me, nor can they send emissaries to attempt to
abduct me off my front lawn--which latter horror occurred on October 8, 2024, as | have reported.

This particular response includes a cover letter and two CAD Incident Reports sent to me by a "Lieutenant
Terence McDonnell", both of high concern, with their allusions and allegations which must immediately be set to
rest.

1. CAD Incident Report #24052015 alleges a "Serviced" Incident of "Incident Type:509 POL INFO" [Not
comprehensible to me, not clarified, not described online as per my research] by a CR1 Tim O' Brien,
Personnel Id 9876, and a Y10 J. Ryan, Personnel ID 1604 at 11:36:15 am on September 23, 2024, neither
of whom | witnessed or heard or recorded that morning. If this incident relates to an unlawful remote
access of unlawfully-implanted RFIDs or other sorts of "medical devices" or any other kind of "devices"
implanted in my physical living body by unlawfully-behaving physicians or surgeons, operating either under
"Controlled Access Projects" or "Special Access Projects" -- or any kind of alleged "Public Safety" or
"Public Health" or "Behavioral Health" project --on the unlawful trafficking of my physical living body to
South Shore Hospital, Weymouth and Bournewood Hospital, Brookline by Brewster Ambulance, Midwest
Ambulance, Quincy District Court, and Quincy Police on December 20-29 2022, or to Steward Carney
Hospital, Dorchester by Brewster Ambulance and Quincy Police on April 14, 2022--as | have publicly
reported and testified--then this is most definitely an unlawful, unconsented-to access, touch, and invasion
of my physical living body and my privacy, sanctity, and autonomy of body, life, and property, which is
herewith strongly repudiated, which kind of access must be completely and absolutely stopped,
immediately. "Crisis Unit Officer" Tim O' Brien was in fact unlawfully involved in the wrongful arrest and
trafficking of my living body on April 14 2022 to Steward Carney Hospital, Dorchester, on False Claims
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ﬂ Outlook

FW: FOIA Request for records of QPD visit, reports, Sep 29, Sep 23, Sep 12 2024

From gpdrecordsrequest <gpdrecordsrequest@quincyma.gov> RECE‘VED )

Date Tue 10/1/2024 9:43 PM B

To  TERENCE M MCDONNELL <TMCDONNELL@quincyma.gov> 0CT 02 2024
KEEPER OF RECORDS

From: Ramola D <ramolad@everydayconcerned.net>

Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2024 9:43:10 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada)

To: gpdrecordsrequest <gpdrecordsrequest@quincyma.gov>

Cc: Ramola D <ramolad@hushmail.com>; paul.j.tanis@pwc.com <paul.j.tanis@pwec.com>; Reuben Dharmaraj
<reubendharmaraj@hotmail.com>

Subject: FOIA Request for records of QPD visit, reports, Sep 29, Sep 23, Sep 12 2024

Caution! This message was sent from outside your organization, Allow sender [ Block sender

: October 1, 2024
Ramecla D, Author, Publisher, Reporter,
cfo 154 Pine Street,

Quincy, Massachusetts [02170]

Dear Public Records Manager:

In light of the Freedom of Information Act and all laws, please provide the Incident Reports and notes and all audiofvideo
footage associated with 1) The visit of 2 Quincy Police officers to my home (despite Privacy Notices sent to the Chief of
Paolice and Secretary of State of the Commonweaith of Massachuselts earlier as also the nolices posted on the door) on
Sunday morning, Sepiember 29, 2024, and 2) The visit of one Quincy Police officer to my home on Monday morning,
September 23, 2024, as well as 3) A report made on September 12 by some kind of "Protective Services" "report of concern
for (my) health and safety” by a "South Shore Elder Services", an organization | have responded to and reported in full
(Reporer’'s Note 36: { efter of Notice of Privacy Sent to Amy Sullivan, South Shore Elder Services Which Appears 1o Be
Practicing *Protective Services” & “Health & Safety” Communism | The EveryDay Concerned Gitizen)--if made by Quincy
Police or an affiliate thereof. Given past actions in April and December 2022 by Quincy Police against this writer in misled
fixations on inappropriate and unconsented-to "process™ to unlawfully Civilly-Commit this writer and journalist, who is a
perfectly sane and responsible living American state national, Massachuselts state national and citizen living on the Land
and Soit jurisdiction of the United Staies of America and working tirelessly for humanity and the environmeni-partiaity
reported, and still under Investigation and impending reportage—it Is concerning that Quincy Police should feel the need to
come ambush-knock on my door again and again; all of it is Character Assassination, Defamation, and Stander, not to
mention needless Psych Terror, and this writer--an Author, Publisher, College Faculty professor, Creativity Workshop
Leader, Literary and Science Journalist, Playwright, and Editor of a prastigious literary quarterly--does have a Name and
Living Being on the Land and Soil of Massachusetts to safeguard and protect. [Which name has been fully expatriated from
Maritime and reconveyed to L.and and Soil Jurisdiction.]

| trust all photocopying and material retrieval fees will be waived since this is a media request and all information will be
reported. Please send all documentation by email in PDF form and the audio and video files also via email in mp3 and mp4
format,

Thanks very much,

@Autograph Ramola D-July 6 2023-333.png

Ramoia D, MBA, MFA Creative Writing, MA Journalism, BSc. Physics,

Living American Woman Mother, Attorney-in-Fact, Publisher, Literary Journalist, Investigative Science and Technology
Journalist, Playwright, Creativity Workshop Leader,, College Faculty,

Author, For the Sake of the Boy, Temporary Lives, Invisible Season.






Quincy Police Department

1 Sea Street _. -
Quincy, Massachusetts 02169

Lieutenant Terence McDonnell Chief Mark P. Kennedy
Inspector of Divisions 617-745-5744 617-479-1212
tmcdonnell@quincyma.gov Fax 617-745-5749

October 16, 2024

Ramola Dharmaraj,
ramolad@everydayconcerned.net.

RE: Public Records Request dated October 1, 2024
Response of Records Access Officer

Ms. Dharmaraj,

On October 2, 2024, we received your request pursuant to the Massachusetts Public Records Law for records
pertaining to incident # 24053171 (9/29/24).

With respect to your request, the Department intends to withhold these records due to the applicability of the
following exemption and the reason set forth below:

Exemption (f): This exemption applies to “investigatory materials necessarily compiled out of the public view by
law enforcement or other investigatory officials the disclosure of which materials would probably so prejudice the
possibility of effective law enforcement that such disclosure would not be in the public interest.” While this
exemption is not a blanket exemption, it applies to such information, the disclosure of which would prejudice
investigatory efforts. In particular, it applies to information related to ongoing investigations, confidential
investigative techniques and information which directly or indirectly identifies witnesses or informants.

Specifically, given that this matter is currently awaiting action within the Trial Court system and may result in
criminal prosecution, the release of such sensitive material would constitute an undue risk to successful
prosecution in relation to this case.

I have provided all other records in the Department’s possession that relate to your request.

Lieutenant Terence McDonnell
Records Access Officer
Quincy Police Department





QUINCY

POLICE DEPARTMENT

| QUINCY, MA
CAD Incident Report #24052015

Incident Information

Incident #

Incident Date

Call Taker

24052015

09/23/2024 11:36:15

b0973

Incident Type

Description

Priority

509 POL INFO 5

Ems Level Alarm Level Maodified By Modified Date

09/23/2024 11:36:29

Event information

Municipality Business Name

1 QUINCY

Fire Box RA

5545 1220

Correct Location

154 PINE ST

Street # Street Name Aparitment # Cross Street

154 PINE ST

Near Landmarks Additional

SEGMENT ADDRESSES RANGE FROM
146 TO 176

ELMWOOD AV AND

GRANGER ST WOLLASTON

Reporting Person

RP Name RYP Phone How Received

RP Address Closed By Date Closed

b0973 09/23/2024 11:43:05

Incident Types

Dispatch Class Incident Type

AMBULANCE

FIRE/RESCUE

POLICE POL INFO

Note(s)

Note Type Entered By UserID Note

INFO 05/23/2024 11:43:11 b0973 clear

Officers and Units





CAD Units

Agency Name Unit ID Personnel Id Officer Name

QUI-PD CR1 9876 OBRIEN, TIM CR1

QUI-PD Y10 1604 RYAN, J
Unit Statuses

CAD Units

Unit ID Status Date/Time Avail? Location Disp ID
CR1 RESP 11:37:25 N b0973
Y10 RESP 11:37:43 N b0973
Y10 CLEAR 11:43:03 Y b0973
CR1 CLEAR 11:43:05 Y b0973
Dispositions

Pispositions

Type Disposition Incident Report? Accident Report? Due By
POLICE (SER) SERVICED






QUINCY, MA

| QUINCY POLICE DEPARTMENT

@Y CAD Incident Report #24052019

Incident Information

Incident #

Incident Date

Call Taker

24052019

09/23/2024 11:55:58 b5251

Incident Type

Description

Priority

524 HPO/VIOL

SCHEUDLED 2

Ems Level Alarm Level

Modified By

Madified Date

b2681

09/24/2024 07:08:22

Event information

Municipality

Business Name

1 QUINCY

Fire Box

5545

1220

Correct Location

154 PINE ST

Street # Street Name

Apartment # Cross Street

154 PINE ST

Near

Landmarks Additional

ELMWOOD AV AND
GRANGER ST

WOLLASTON

SEGMENT ADDRESSES RANGE FROM
146 TO 176

Reporting Person

RP Name

RP Phone How Received

QUINCY DISTRICT COURT

RP Address

Closed By Date Closed

b2681 09/24/2024 07:07:17

Incident Types

Dispatch Class

Incident Type

AMBULANCE

FIRE/RESCUE

POLICE

HPO/VIOL

Note(s)

Note User
Type Entered By

Note






DOCH# 202456HPO1182; EXP. 10/2/24
S ??’ ?g/ 3324 15251 |DEF - RAMOLA DHARMARAL; D.O.B. 7/22/64; NO
o WARRANTS, LTC OR FIREARMS
CALL- ]09/23/2024 ,
TKR 12:53:59 b0973 1777 d no answer no service
INFO 09/23/2024 bR702 NO ANSWER NO SERVICE. 777 REQUESTS 2
17:00:28 CAR RESPONSE FOR ALL FURTHER ATTEMPTS.
NO ANSWER NO SERVICE. 777LH REFORTS
00/24/2024 THTAT RESIDENT HAS STATING THAT SHE WILL
INFO 07:06:55 b2681 INOT ANSWER THE DOOCR FOR ANYONE,
T ESPECIALLY POLICE. NEIGHBORS CONFRIM INFO
REGARDING RESIDENT
CLOSED [09/24/2024 |, 81 |INCIDENT CLOSED
07.07:17
09/24/2024
CLOSED 07:08:33 b2681 |[INCIDENT CLCOGSED
09/24/2024
CLOSED 07:08:56 b2681 |INCIDENT CIL.OSED
Person(s)
Persons 1 SU
Mni # Last Name First Name Middle Name
DHARMARAJ RAMOLA
Street # Street City State
1514 PINE ST QUINCY MA
DOB Phone Zip Code Lic # Lic State
07/22/1964 02170
Lic Status Lic Exp Lic Cls Lic Rest SSN
Persons 2 Vi
Mni # Last Name First Name Middle Name
MAZZEQ JOSEPH C
Street # Street City State
150 PINE ST QUINCY MA
DOB Phone Zip Code Lic # Lic State
02170
Lic Status Lie Exp Lic Cls Lic Rest SSN
Unit Statuses
CAD Units
Unit ID lStatus |Date/T ime lAvail? |Lucation [Disp 1D






777 RESP 12:45:46 N 50973
777 CANCEL 12:54:01 Y 60973
777 RESP 16:46:05 N 8702
777 CANCEL 17:00:34 Y 8702
177 RESP 06:55:03 N b2681
777 CANCEL 07:07:00 Y 2681
Dispositions

Dispositions

Type Dispasition Incident Report? Accident Report? Due By

POLICE |(UNF) UNFOUNDED MCKIM, R. .JR







from a woman across the street who distinguished herself then and has since distinguished herself further
as an Entrap-Attempt screamer, who engages freely in loud false accusations and rampant child abuse of
her own, | presume, foster-care children, sadly being used for, it appears, noxious and quite lawless police
purposes; | have reported on this matter at length in press releases, interviews, and in my Living
Testimonial regarding April 12-19, 2022. "Lieutenant" Terence McDonnell, further, was also involved in that
crime, engaging in collusive conspiracy with this woman to unlawfully arrest and force a so-called
"Medical" transport, which proved to be as reported, criminal incarceration on False Claim, with False
Psych Labeling intended and attendant. All reprehensible, to be condemned forever, and never to be
repeated. Also noticed, on this CAD, the "Municipality" of "1 QUINCY": | am not in this Municipality; | am
Living, Alive, in Land and Soil Jurisdiction in The United States of America, there are no courts for me in
this "Municipality", | have fully expatriated and reconveyed all forms of my name to Land and Soil and no-
one in this Municipality can touch my physical living body, or my land, or my property, or approach me on
my land, private way, front walk, steps, porch, private home, nor can anyone falsely claim me as "Mentally
Ill, Delusional, Acutely Delusional, Bipolar, Schizoid, Schizophrenic, Danger to Self and Others" or any
other; All False Psych Labels falsely affixed to my name and held falsely in so-called "health records"
"digital health records" "electronic health records" and any kind of record in any kind of database,
compendium, system in Massachusetts or the USA, whether Police, Health, Intelligence, or other, have
been and are completely and absolutely Invalidated. In no way shape or form can anyone anywhere
miscast, misrepresent, accuse or allege this writer is or was of "Declining Mental Health" or associate her
with any DSM-invented Psych Label, all of which are strongly repudiated by this writer as Defunct,
Obsolete, Meaningless, and Criminal. They are clear attempts to deprive people of all rights, and this writer
is in no way permitting anyone to deprive her of any rights, as a living American, living quietly, privately,
and peacefully, engaging in meaningful and productive pursuit of journalism and communication, writing,
art, scholarship, and poetry, for the benefit of all, at all times. The Department of Mental Health has been
apprised, and so has Quincy Police.

. CAD Incident Report #24052019 alleges a "Unfounded" Incident of Incident Type "524 HPO/VIOL" [Also
not comprehensible to me, no information online], described as "Scheduled" with Incident Date 9/23/2024
at 11:55 and Modified Date 7:08:22, alleging a "Reporting Person" "Quincy District Court" and a "Call
Taker" noting a "Document No. 202456HP0O1182, Exp. 10/2/2024, DEF-RAMOLA DHARMARAJ" --
Nothing that | know of or have ever been apprised of, not a court order from any hearing | was ever a part
of, there being no court in the Commonwealth of Massachusetts where | can enter, and Quincy District
Court certainly being no court | would ever enter or have anything to do with, given their execrable and
criminal behavior to me on December 20, 2022, as reported recently in FOIA Request reports to them and
in a Letter recently to Brewster Ambulance CEO, Mark Brewster. In other words, this alleged document
here, which | am surmising relates to some sort of "Health Protection Order" perhaps is completely
unknown to me, it is False, it is Bogus, it is Fabricated, and it is absolutely shocking and incomprehensible
to me how something like this could even transpire, for clearly someone--some group, some party of
miscreants--has invented and recorded this Document as if legitimate, as if lawful, and has dared to attach
my name to it, as if | were in some way a dangerous and unstable person with a "Health Protection Order"
needed and affixed. This is a travesty and must be reported and condemned widely, it must be removed
from all association with my name, and it must be invalidated internally as well, by all parties involved--and
| presume, from their mention here, Quincy District Court and Quincy Police are two of these parties.
Further, this CAD Report alleges that there are two "Persons" apparently involved, one marked Person 1
and (SU) written after it listing my name, one with "Person 2" and (VI) written after it listing "Joseph C.
Mazzeo of 150 Pine Street", who (in all this Name's multiple holdings by multiple men) has been involved
in many acts of dangerous and criminal behavior against me--including cutting our foliage without
permission, summoning an uncouth and criminally-behaving Quincy Public Works man to attack me and
our front garden and cherry tree on our front lawn, stalking and harassing and persecuting me for years
including with RF HPM and other Spectrum Weaponry from his car and shed, throwing dead rats and birds
into our yard, burning our bushes and trees with RF HPM, sending LRADs into our house as well as
Neuro-hits and switched-on 5G killing our cat in March of this year, sickening me extremely, sending ELFs
from a powerful car engine, kept running nonstop, into our house. spraying noxious smells and gases into
our yard and home, including with car exhaust, indicating in many ways he and his cronies are unlawfully
running espionage and brain and directed energy experimentation operations against me--as | have
Noticed and reported publicly, but with whom | have no interaction, no relationship, no communication, and
certainly no knowledge of connection with this False Document noted above. Nor do | follow what "SU" and



"VI" are. Further, on this CAD Incident Report, there are concerning notations of intended escalations as in
"77T requests 2-car response for all further attempts." It appears to this writer this criminal and plausibly
CIA-DHS-foreign operative "Joseph Mazzeo"--a Name used to hide many men; this writer has witnessed
many men step in and out of that house next door, 150 Pine Street, and reported on same--after
committing numerous crimes against this writer and family and receiving a Notice of Fine and Trespass
from her has sought to criminalize her instead, with False Claims, False Allegations, and apparent Quincy
District Court collusion in creating False Documents--which | have never been apprised of, nor participated
in hearings to acquire--which are therefore operating as Secret Documents, Secret or Fabricated Court
Orders, and Incitements to Quincy Police to falsely pursue, attack, and invade my privacy at my own
private home: This is unlawful Secret Behavior and unlawful use and abuse of Police to attack a peaceful
living woman who is American, Indian-American, and living and working as a needed writer and journalist,
reporting especially on matters of today's science, technology, and ethics, for the benefit of all. Please
note, this writer has no criminal record attached to her name, but a whole lot of Lies, Fabrications, and
False Allegations instead, from avid criminals, over several years, since 2013, when she was first
unlawfully attacked by an unlawfully-acting Military-Police-FBI contingent, unlawfully watchlisting people in
order to draw them into unlawful and unacceptable Brain Initiative and other similar projects--all of which
are strongly repudiated, never consented to, and which must be stopped immediately and forever, both in
this writer's case and in all others' in Massachusetts, and in the entire USA, and in the entire world.

. The cover letter from "Lieutenant” Terence McDonnell suggests investigations and investigative techniques
which need to be kept secret for "effective law enforcement": If this is information being gleaned from this
writer's brain and body through unconsented-to implants of any kind or "medical devices" of any kind,
implanted in her body and brain at any time, in any hospital, or in her home, by "intelligence" miscreants, or
via installation in her vicinity of audio and video bugs, cameras, microphones, recorders, whether inside
car parts, hoods, trunks, or garage shed walls, insides, house walls, floors, attics, basements, furniture,
lawn implements, deck fixtures, grills, or any other--then it is all information unlawfully acquired, never
given, never consented to, never offered, and must be completely and absolutely stepped away from by all
such powerfully criminal parties acting in secret, in clear malintent, in denial of all laws and the
Constitution, in particular the Fourth Amendment whereby no one living in The United States of America
can indeed be so invaded, their home invaded, their privacy invaded, their body invaded, their brain
invaded; these activities of supposed law enforcement therefore are highly suspect and must be stopped.
This writer gives no-one in "Law Enforcement" any rights whatsoever to touch or access or engage her
body in any body part, in any implanted RFID, implant, or device, BCI-CBI, or any other, nor does she give
anyone such rights. There is no law that "Law Enforcement" can lay claim to in engaging in any kind of
investigation or using any kind of investigative techniques on her, around her, or surrounding her, in
collusion with "witnesses or informants." Quincy Police cannot inform this writer she is the subject of a
secret investigation, nor that "this matter is currently awaiting action within the Trial Court system" when
she has never entered nor will ever enter "the Trial Court system." Nor can Quincy Police inform anyone
else in such a manner, implying this writer is seriously deficient in integrity, virtue and lawfulness, which
she is not. Suggesting in fact that this writer is a subject of "ongoing investigation" in relation to a matter
liable to result in "criminal prosecution" is Character Assassination, Defamation, and Slander. This writer
has a reputation to protect, and is protecting it.

| do hope you will kindly inform all in Quincy Police of these facts, and ensure they will no longer come by to attack
and terrorize and invade this writer's Privacy in her home, her land, and her body. Kindly inform the CIA as well,
and the DHS, and the FBI, and the NSA if need be; this writer has long been investigating and reporting on all
matters "emerging" and "innovation" energy- and neuro-bio- and cyber-technology-related from the Military and
Justice departments which today have been transferred without consulting the people onto the streets and
neighborhoods of our home country, and which should, in this writer's opinion, as a matter of preserving all our
human rights and freedoms, be abrogated at once. The intelligence agencies in particular may need to be most
insistently advised. And removing harmful devices from the possession of all would be a very good start. "Law
Enforcement" in particular may need to be re-educated in better ways of Truth-based, non-technology-assisted
peacekeeping.

Thanks very much,
Best wishes,
Ramola D, MFA (Poetry), MBA, (MA) Journalism, B.Sc. Physics
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Living American Woman, Mother, Journalist, Teacher, Attorney-in-Fact

Publisher, Editor, Reporter, Playwright/Actor, Creativity Workshop Leader: The Everyday Concerned Citizen,
Ramola D Reports, Delphi Quarterly, Starstraw Productions, Art Create Write

National Endowment for the Arts Fellow (2005), AWP Grace Paley Short Fiction Prize-Winner (2008), WWPH

Poetry First Book Publication Award Co-Winner (1998), Indian-American Author: For the Sake of the Boy,
Temporary Lives, Invisible Season

By:
Pp! ,‘?4m£— 7mu i
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Ramola D

Editor & Publisher, The Everyday Concerned Citizen, Delphi Quarterly
Reporter, Ramola D Reports

on Bitchute, Brighteon, Lbry, Odysee, Rumble

Creativity Workshops: Art Create Write

Author: For the Sake of the Boy, Temporary Lives, Invisible Season
Facebook: Ramola Dharmaraj

Thought makes the word come into power.
--Edmond Jabes

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

On Wednesday, October 2nd, 2024 at 6:33 AM, Ramola D
<ramolad@everydayconcerned.net> wrote:

: October 2, 2024

FYI: FOIA Query regarding Police Records sent to QPD, October 1, 2024.
Thanks very much,
Ramola D
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Ramola D

Editor & Publisher, The Everyday Concerned Citizen, Delphi Quarterly
Reporter, Ramola D Reports

on Bitchute, Brighteon, Lbry, Odysee, Rumble

Creativity Workshops: Art Create Write

Author: For the Sake of the Boy, Temporary Lives, Invisible Season
Facebook: Ramola Dharmaraj

Thought makes the word come into power.
--Edmond Jabes

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.

------- Forwarded Message -------

From: Ramola D <ramolad@everydayconcerned.net>

Date: On Tuesday, October 1st, 2024 at 9:43 PM

Subject: FOIA Request for records of QPD visit, reports, Sep 29, Sep 23, Sep 12
2024
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https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.brighteon.com/channels/ramola__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRtq6RHHs$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://lbry.tv/@RamolaDReports:8__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRO7cCiKY$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://odysee.com/@RamolaDReports:8__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRtDJQR90$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://rumble.com/c/RamolaDReports__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRs-RJe24$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://artcreatewrite.com/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRzWpR2q4$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.facebook.com/ramolad__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRLyTJQcw$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://proton.me/mail/home__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRNCVw47o$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.everydayconcerned.net/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbR5Y1I5cQ$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://delphiquarterly.wordpress.com/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRdlEy944$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.youtube.com/RamolaDReports__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRRRkjxXw$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.bitchute.com/channel/1LxN7TgTbJV7/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRu7ERKzo$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.brighteon.com/channels/ramola__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRtq6RHHs$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://lbry.tv/@RamolaDReports:8__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRO7cCiKY$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://odysee.com/@RamolaDReports:8__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRtDJQR90$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://rumble.com/c/RamolaDReports__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRs-RJe24$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://artcreatewrite.com/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRzWpR2q4$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.facebook.com/ramolad__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRLyTJQcw$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://proton.me/mail/home__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRNCVw47o$

To: gpdrecordsrequest@quincyma.gov <gpdrecordsrequest@quincyma.gov>
CC: Ramola D <ramolad@hushmail.com>, paul.j.tanis@pwc.com
<paul.j.tanis@pwc.com>, Reuben Dharmaraj <reubendharmaraj@hotmail.com>

: October 1, 2024

Ramola D, Author, Publisher, Reporter,
c/o 154 Pine Street,

Quincy, Massachusetts [02170]

Dear Public Records Manager:

In light of the Freedom of Information Act and all laws, please provide the Incident
Reports and notes and all audio/video footage associated with 1) The visit of 2
Quincy Police officers to my home (despite Privacy Notices sent to the Chief of
Police and Secretary of State of the Commonwealth of Massachusetts earlier as
also the notices posted on the door) on Sunday morning, September 29, 2024, and
2) The visit of one Quincy Police officer to my home on Monday morning,
September 23, 2024, as well as 3) A report made on September 12 by some kind
of "Protective Services" "report of concern for (my) health and safety" by a "South
Shore Elder Services", an organization | have responded to and reported in full
(Reporter’s Note 36: Letter of Notice of Privacy Sent to Amy Sullivan, South Shore

Elder Services Which Appears to Be Practicing “Protective Services” & “Health &
Safety” Communism | The EveryDay Concerned Citizen)--if made by Quincy Police

or an affiliate thereof. Given past actions in April and December 2022 by Quincy
Police against this writer in misled fixations on inappropriate and unconsented-to
"process" to unlawfully Civilly-Commit this writer and journalist, who is a perfectly
sane and responsible living American state national, Massachusetts state national
and citizen living on the Land and Soil jurisdiction of the United States of America
and working tirelessly for humanity and the environment--partially reported, and still
under investigation and impending reportage--it is concerning that Quincy Police
should feel the need to come ambush-knock on my door again and again; all of it is
Character Assassination, Defamation, and Slander, not to mention needless Psych
Terror, and this writer--an Author, Publisher, College Faculty professor, Creativity
Workshop Leader, Literary and Science Journalist, Playwright, and Editor of a
prestigious literary quarterly--does have a Name and Living Being on the Land and
Soil of Massachusetts to safeguard and protect. [Which name has been fully
expatriated from Maritime and reconveyed to Land and Soil Jurisdiction.]

| trust all photocopying and material retrieval fees will be waived since this is a
media request and all information will be reported. Please send all documentation
by email in PDF form and the audio and video files also via email in mp3 and mp4
format.

Thanks very much,

Ramola D, MBA, MFA Creative Writing, MA Journalism, BSc. Physics,

Living American Woman, Mother, Attorney-in-Fact, Publisher, Literary Journalist,
Investigative Science and Technology Journalist, Playwright, Creativity Workshop
Leader,, College Faculty,

Author, For the Sake of the Boy, Temporary Lives, Invisible Season.
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https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://everydayconcerned.net/ramola-dreports/reporters-notes/reporters-note-36-letter-of-notice-of-privacy-sent-to-amy-sullivan-south-shore-elder-services-which-appears-to-be-practicing-protective-services-health-safety-communism/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRiySJOQ8$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://everydayconcerned.net/ramola-dreports/reporters-notes/reporters-note-36-letter-of-notice-of-privacy-sent-to-amy-sullivan-south-shore-elder-services-which-appears-to-be-practicing-protective-services-health-safety-communism/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRiySJOQ8$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://everydayconcerned.net/ramola-dreports/reporters-notes/reporters-note-36-letter-of-notice-of-privacy-sent-to-amy-sullivan-south-shore-elder-services-which-appears-to-be-practicing-protective-services-health-safety-communism/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRiySJOQ8$

Ramola D
Editor & Publisher, The Everyday Concerned Citizen, Delphi Quarterly

Reporter, Ramola D Reports

on Bitchute, Brighteon, Lbry, Odysee, Rumble

Creativity Workshops: Art Create Write

Author: For the Sake of the Boy, Temporary Lives, Invisible Season

Facebook: Ramola Dharmaraj

Thought makes the word come into power.
--Edmond Jabes

Sent with Proton Mail secure email.



https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.everydayconcerned.net/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbR5Y1I5cQ$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://delphiquarterly.wordpress.com/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRdlEy944$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.youtube.com/RamolaDReports__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRRRkjxXw$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.bitchute.com/channel/1LxN7TgTbJV7/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRu7ERKzo$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.brighteon.com/channels/ramola__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRtq6RHHs$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://lbry.tv/@RamolaDReports:8__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRO7cCiKY$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://odysee.com/@RamolaDReports:8__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRtDJQR90$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://rumble.com/c/RamolaDReports__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRs-RJe24$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://artcreatewrite.com/__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRzWpR2q4$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://www.facebook.com/ramolad__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRLyTJQcw$
https://urldefense.com/v3/__https://proton.me/mail/home__;!!O9h35Ks8fCsF!Hc-vtW8KouqAkrkdwu3H6cLttaO4s391tqVM-FsuW5mENndwgKVo-zw8fsPopxq7es4ho92tKHUHXTv11ZbRNCVw47o$

ﬂ Outlook

FW: FOIA Request for records of QPD visit, reports, Sep 29, Sep 23, Sep 12 2024

From gpdrecordsrequest <gpdrecordsrequest@quincyma.gov> RECE‘VED )

Date Tue 10/1/2024 9:43 PM B

To  TERENCE M MCDONNELL <TMCDONNELL@quincyma.gov> 0CT 02 2024
KEEPER OF RECORDS

From: Ramola D <ramolad@everydayconcerned.net>

Sent: Tuesday, October 1, 2024 9:43:10 PM (UTC-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada)

To: gpdrecordsrequest <gpdrecordsrequest@quincyma.gov>

Cc: Ramola D <ramolad@hushmail.com>; paul.j.tanis@pwc.com <paul.j.tanis@pwec.com>; Reuben Dharmaraj
<reubendharmaraj@hotmail.com>

Subject: FOIA Request for records of QPD visit, reports, Sep 29, Sep 23, Sep 12 2024

Caution! This message was sent from outside your organization, Allow sender [ Block sender

: October 1, 2024
Ramecla D, Author, Publisher, Reporter,
cfo 154 Pine Street,

Quincy, Massachusetts [02170]

Dear Public Records Manager:

In light of the Freedom of Information Act and all laws, please provide the Incident Reports and notes and all audiofvideo
footage associated with 1) The visit of 2 Quincy Police officers to my home (despite Privacy Notices sent to the Chief of
Paolice and Secretary of State of the Commonweaith of Massachuselts earlier as also the nolices posted on the door) on
Sunday morning, Sepiember 29, 2024, and 2) The visit of one Quincy Police officer to my home on Monday morning,
September 23, 2024, as well as 3) A report made on September 12 by some kind of "Protective Services" "report of concern
for (my) health and safety” by a "South Shore Elder Services", an organization | have responded to and reported in full
(Reporer’'s Note 36: { efter of Notice of Privacy Sent to Amy Sullivan, South Shore Elder Services Which Appears 1o Be
Practicing *Protective Services” & “Health & Safety” Communism | The EveryDay Concerned Gitizen)--if made by Quincy
Police or an affiliate thereof. Given past actions in April and December 2022 by Quincy Police against this writer in misled
fixations on inappropriate and unconsented-to "process™ to unlawfully Civilly-Commit this writer and journalist, who is a
perfectly sane and responsible living American state national, Massachuselts state national and citizen living on the Land
and Soit jurisdiction of the United Staies of America and working tirelessly for humanity and the environmeni-partiaity
reported, and still under Investigation and impending reportage—it Is concerning that Quincy Police should feel the need to
come ambush-knock on my door again and again; all of it is Character Assassination, Defamation, and Stander, not to
mention needless Psych Terror, and this writer--an Author, Publisher, College Faculty professor, Creativity Workshop
Leader, Literary and Science Journalist, Playwright, and Editor of a prastigious literary quarterly--does have a Name and
Living Being on the Land and Soil of Massachusetts to safeguard and protect. [Which name has been fully expatriated from
Maritime and reconveyed to L.and and Soil Jurisdiction.]

| trust all photocopying and material retrieval fees will be waived since this is a media request and all information will be
reported. Please send all documentation by email in PDF form and the audio and video files also via email in mp3 and mp4
format,

Thanks very much,

@Autograph Ramola D-July 6 2023-333.png

Ramoia D, MBA, MFA Creative Writing, MA Journalism, BSc. Physics,

Living American Woman Mother, Attorney-in-Fact, Publisher, Literary Journalist, Investigative Science and Technology
Journalist, Playwright, Creativity Workshop Leader,, College Faculty,

Author, For the Sake of the Boy, Temporary Lives, Invisible Season.




Quincy Police Department

1 Sea Street _. -
Quincy, Massachusetts 02169

Lieutenant Terence McDonnell Chief Mark P. Kennedy
Inspector of Divisions 617-745-5744 617-479-1212
tmcdonnell@quincyma.gov Fax 617-745-5749

October 16, 2024

Ramola Dharmaraj,
ramolad@everydayconcerned.net.

RE: Public Records Request dated October 1, 2024
Response of Records Access Officer

Ms. Dharmaraj,

On October 2, 2024, we received your request pursuant to the Massachusetts Public Records Law for records
pertaining to incident # 24053171 (9/29/24).

With respect to your request, the Department intends to withhold these records due to the applicability of the
following exemption and the reason set forth below:

Exemption (f): This exemption applies to “investigatory materials necessarily compiled out of the public view by
law enforcement or other investigatory officials the disclosure of which materials would probably so prejudice the
possibility of effective law enforcement that such disclosure would not be in the public interest.” While this
exemption is not a blanket exemption, it applies to such information, the disclosure of which would prejudice
investigatory efforts. In particular, it applies to information related to ongoing investigations, confidential
investigative techniques and information which directly or indirectly identifies witnesses or informants.

Specifically, given that this matter is currently awaiting action within the Trial Court system and may result in
criminal prosecution, the release of such sensitive material would constitute an undue risk to successful
prosecution in relation to this case.

I have provided all other records in the Department’s possession that relate to your request.

Lieutenant Terence McDonnell
Records Access Officer
Quincy Police Department



QUINCY

POLICE DEPARTMENT

| QUINCY, MA
CAD Incident Report #24052015

Incident Information

Incident #

Incident Date

Call Taker

24052015

09/23/2024 11:36:15

b0973

Incident Type

Description

Priority

509 POL INFO 5

Ems Level Alarm Level Maodified By Modified Date

09/23/2024 11:36:29

Event information

Municipality Business Name

1 QUINCY

Fire Box RA

5545 1220

Correct Location

154 PINE ST

Street # Street Name Aparitment # Cross Street

154 PINE ST

Near Landmarks Additional

SEGMENT ADDRESSES RANGE FROM
146 TO 176

ELMWOOD AV AND

GRANGER ST WOLLASTON

Reporting Person

RP Name RYP Phone How Received

RP Address Closed By Date Closed

b0973 09/23/2024 11:43:05

Incident Types

Dispatch Class Incident Type

AMBULANCE

FIRE/RESCUE

POLICE POL INFO

Note(s)

Note Type Entered By UserID Note

INFO 05/23/2024 11:43:11 b0973 clear

Officers and Units



CAD Units

Agency Name Unit ID Personnel Id Officer Name

QUI-PD CR1 9876 OBRIEN, TIM CR1

QUI-PD Y10 1604 RYAN, J
Unit Statuses

CAD Units

Unit ID Status Date/Time Avail? Location Disp ID
CR1 RESP 11:37:25 N b0973
Y10 RESP 11:37:43 N b0973
Y10 CLEAR 11:43:03 Y b0973
CR1 CLEAR 11:43:05 Y b0973
Dispositions

Pispositions

Type Disposition Incident Report? Accident Report? Due By
POLICE (SER) SERVICED




QUINCY, MA

| QUINCY POLICE DEPARTMENT

@Y CAD Incident Report #24052019

Incident Information

Incident #

Incident Date

Call Taker

24052019

09/23/2024 11:55:58 b5251

Incident Type

Description

Priority

524 HPO/VIOL

SCHEUDLED 2

Ems Level Alarm Level

Modified By

Madified Date

b2681

09/24/2024 07:08:22

Event information

Municipality

Business Name

1 QUINCY

Fire Box

5545

1220

Correct Location

154 PINE ST

Street # Street Name

Apartment # Cross Street

154 PINE ST

Near

Landmarks Additional

ELMWOOD AV AND
GRANGER ST

WOLLASTON

SEGMENT ADDRESSES RANGE FROM
146 TO 176

Reporting Person

RP Name

RP Phone How Received

QUINCY DISTRICT COURT

RP Address

Closed By Date Closed

b2681 09/24/2024 07:07:17

Incident Types

Dispatch Class

Incident Type

AMBULANCE

FIRE/RESCUE

POLICE

HPO/VIOL

Note(s)

Note User
Type Entered By

Note




DOCH# 202456HPO1182; EXP. 10/2/24
S ??’ ?g/ 3324 15251 |DEF - RAMOLA DHARMARAL; D.O.B. 7/22/64; NO
o WARRANTS, LTC OR FIREARMS
CALL- ]09/23/2024 ,
TKR 12:53:59 b0973 1777 d no answer no service
INFO 09/23/2024 bR702 NO ANSWER NO SERVICE. 777 REQUESTS 2
17:00:28 CAR RESPONSE FOR ALL FURTHER ATTEMPTS.
NO ANSWER NO SERVICE. 777LH REFORTS
00/24/2024 THTAT RESIDENT HAS STATING THAT SHE WILL
INFO 07:06:55 b2681 INOT ANSWER THE DOOCR FOR ANYONE,
T ESPECIALLY POLICE. NEIGHBORS CONFRIM INFO
REGARDING RESIDENT
CLOSED [09/24/2024 |, 81 |INCIDENT CLOSED
07.07:17
09/24/2024
CLOSED 07:08:33 b2681 |[INCIDENT CLCOGSED
09/24/2024
CLOSED 07:08:56 b2681 |INCIDENT CIL.OSED
Person(s)
Persons 1 SU
Mni # Last Name First Name Middle Name
DHARMARAJ RAMOLA
Street # Street City State
1514 PINE ST QUINCY MA
DOB Phone Zip Code Lic # Lic State
07/22/1964 02170
Lic Status Lic Exp Lic Cls Lic Rest SSN
Persons 2 Vi
Mni # Last Name First Name Middle Name
MAZZEQ JOSEPH C
Street # Street City State
150 PINE ST QUINCY MA
DOB Phone Zip Code Lic # Lic State
02170
Lic Status Lie Exp Lic Cls Lic Rest SSN
Unit Statuses
CAD Units
Unit ID lStatus |Date/T ime lAvail? |Lucation [Disp 1D




777 RESP 12:45:46 N 50973
777 CANCEL 12:54:01 Y 60973
777 RESP 16:46:05 N 8702
777 CANCEL 17:00:34 Y 8702
177 RESP 06:55:03 N b2681
777 CANCEL 07:07:00 Y 2681
Dispositions

Dispositions

Type Dispasition Incident Report? Accident Report? Due By

POLICE |(UNF) UNFOUNDED MCKIM, R. .JR
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